Description
The Gaskleen® V filter assembly is Pall’s latest generation gas
filter assembly, designed to provide filtration of ultrahigh-purity
semiconductor process gases. Our patented o-ringless design
eliminates the need for an elastomeric seal. As a result, there
are no downstream (wetted surface) welds.
The preconditioned option provides the cleanest PTFE filter
assemblies available.

1 Particle rating based on laboratory testing with NaCl aerosol.
2 VCR is a trademark of Swagelok Co.
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number3 Description Nominal Length
(L) (mm / inch) Preconditioned
SGLFPF6501VMM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / male 127 / 5.0 No
SGLFPF6502VMM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / male 127 / 5.0 Yes
SGLFPF6501VMM8 1⁄2" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / male 127 / 5.0 No
SGLFPF6502VMM8 1⁄2" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / male 127 / 5.0 Yes
SGLFPF6501VMM12 3⁄4" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / male 140 / 5.5 No
GLFPF6501VMF4 1⁄4" Gasket seal, (VCR or compatible) male / female 141 / 5.6 No
SGLFPF6501SM4 1⁄4" Compression seal, (Swagelok4 or compatible) male / male 113 / 4.4 No
GLFPF6501SM4 1⁄4" Compression seal, (Swagelok or compatible) male / male 141 / 5.6 No
SGLFPF6501SM6 3⁄8" Compression seal, (Swagelok or compatible) male / male 118 / 4.6 No
GLFPF6501SM6 3⁄8" Compression seal, (Swagelok or compatible) male / male 148 / 5.8 No
SGLFPF6501SM8 1⁄2" Compression seal, (Swagelok or compatible) male / male 119 / 4.7 No
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
Dimensions
L
35 mm